

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.W.P.Nos.21983, 22474 of 2019 and 12803 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
09.	23.07.2025	<u>SK, J</u> Learned Counsel for the petitioners in W.P.No.12803 of 2018 submits that the petitioner No.1 expired and seeks time to bring the legal representatives of the deceased petitioner No.1 on record. Learned Counsel appearing for the unofficial respondents in W.P.No.12803 of 2018 submits that some of the unofficial respondents expired and seeks time to bring the legal representatives of the deceased respondents. Post after four (4) weeks. List on 20.08.2025. SK, J sj	Transferred to I.O. folder before corrections, if any.

--	--	--	--