

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD
MAIN CASE No. WRIT PETITION No. 21983, 22474 of 2019
and 12803 of 2018
PROCEEDING SHEET

S,l. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	21.08.2025	<u>SK, J</u> Learned Counsel for the Petitioners in WP No.21983 of 2018 seeks time. Post after three (3) weeks. List on 11.09.2025. The Registry is directed to PRINT the name of Sri Papaiah Peddakula as learned Counsel for the petitioners in WP No.22474 of 2019. SK,J <i>trr</i>	

--	--	--	--